
Longworth Trapping Record Form                       
 

NB Each record MUST contain information under the headings in bold  

 
O.S. Grid Ref. of line or grid 
TL 40346 52167 

Day of session 
 
Sunday morning 

Date 05/10/2025 

Total traps 14 Spacing random 

Habitat 
The Glebe – small wooded area; adjacent to church; along hedge on north east of 
churchyard 

Weather since last trap 
round  

Clear   dry    mild    full moon (or near full) 

Further notes  

Observer’s name P Keynes 

Trap 
no. 

Species New/ 
retrap 

New 
no.  

Sex 
M/F 

Reproduct
ive 
condition 

Weig
ht (g) 

Notes 

028 /       

031 /       

029 Wood mouse    Juvenile  Glebe under 
wood pile 

038 /       

032 /       

022 /       

023 /       

027 Bank vole    Adult  Glebe under 
scrubby area 

037 /       

034 /       

025 /       

040 /       

030 Wood mouse   F Adult  Adjacent to 
church 
building 

035 /       

        

        
 

Summary: number captured by species for all traps 

F.vole B.vole Y-n.  mou W. mou Ha. mou Ho. mou Rat C. shr P. shr W. shr Other Total 

 1  2        3 

            

 


