

Longworth Trapping Record Form

NB Each record MUST contain information under the headings in bold

O.S. Grid Ref. of line or grid TL 40346 52167					y of ses	sion	Date 05/10/2025			
12 40040	, 02 101		Sur	nday mo	orning					
Total trap	os 14	Spac								
Habitat	The Glebe – sm churchyard	d area	a; adjacent to church; along hedge on north east of							
Weather round	since last trap	Clear d								
Further n	otes									
Observer	's name P Keynes									
Trap no.	Species	New/ retrap			Sex M/F	Reproduct ive condition	Weig ht (g)	Notes		
028	1									
031	1									
029	Wood mouse					Juvenile		Glebe under wood pile		
038	1									
032	1									
022	1									
023	1									
027	Bank vole					Adult		Glebe under scrubby area		
037	1									
034	1									
025	1									
040	1									
030	Wood mouse				F	Adult		Adjacent to church building		
035	1									

Summary: number captured by species for all traps

F.vole	B.vole	Y-n. mou	W. mou	Ha. mou	Ho. mou	Rat	C. shr	P. shr	W. shr	Other	Total
	1		2								3